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As of Sep 2, 2014

Lecture Series “Riron”: B1 Pathophysiology and structural biochemistry of biomolecules
Subject Code 20020
(Elective: 2 credits)

Course Director: Shokei Kim-Mitsuyama (Pharmacology and Molecular Therapeutics TEL: 373-5082)
kimmitsu@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Instructors: Hoichi Yorinaka (Pharmacology and Molecular Therapeutics TEL: 373-5082)
laizf@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Kazuya Yamagata (Medical Biochemistry TEL: 373-5070) k-yamaga@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Teru Ogura (Molecular Cell Biology TEL: 373-6578) ogura@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Kunitoshi Yamanaka (Molecular Cell Biology TEL: 373-6579) yamanaka @gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Chiaki Setoyama (Molecular Enzymology TEL: 373-5064) setoyama@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hisayuki Nomiyama (Molecular Enzymology TEL: 373-5065) nomiyama@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Tetsumi Irie  (Clinical Chemistry and Informatics TEL: 371-4552) tirie@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Session Date & time Instructors Topics

1.eEJ-0 Jun 3 (Tue)5th period  Shokei Kim-Mitsuyama Pathophysiology of cardiovascular
diseases (1)
2.eE-0Jun 10 (Tue)5th period  Hoichi Yorinaka Pathophysiology of cardiovascular
ed-0 diseases (2)
3. eEJ-0 Jun 17 (Tue) 4th period  Shokei Kim-Mitsuyama Pathophysiology of cardiovascular
diseases (3)
4 . eEJ-0 Jun 24 (Tue)4th period Kazuya Yamagata Pathophysiology of glucose/lipid
metabolism (1)
5.eEJ-0Jul 1 (Tue)4th period Kazuya Yamagata Pathophysiology of glucose/lipid
metabolism (2)
6.eE-0Jul 8 (Tue) 4th period Kazuya Yamagata Pathophysiology of glucose/lipid
ed-0 metabolism (3)
1 These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT).

7 .eEJ-0 Jul 15 (Tue) 4th period  Teru Ogura ATPases related to life of proteins
8. eE-0 Jul 22 (Tue) 4th period Kunitoshi Yamanaka Various functions of AAA proteins
ed-0
9.eEJ-0 Jul 29 (Tue) 4th period  Teru Ogura Human diseases caused by AAA proteins
1 0.Aug 12 (Tue)4th period Chiaki Setoyama Catalytic mechanisms and
three-dimensional structures of the
flavoenzymes

1 1.Aug 19 (Tue)4th period Hisayuki Nomiyama Gene organization, physiological function and
evolution of chemokine family (1)

1 2. Aug 26 (Tue) 4th period Hisayuki Nomiyama Gene organization, physiological function
and evolution of chemokine family (2)
13. Sep2 (Tue)  4th period  Tetsumi Irie Application of functional carbohydrates to the

field of life sciences

1 The lecture will be changed to Sep 12(Fri.) 4th period.

14. Sep 9(Tue)  4th period Tetsumi Irie Specific cells and biomolecules that are
responsible for the wound healing

1 The lecture will be changed to Sep 16 (Tue.) 5th period.

15. Sep 16 (Tue) 4th-5th period Tetsumi Irie Failure of lipid metabolism and the laboratory
medicine
T These face-to-face lecture. The room 2(the 3+ floor of the Medical Education&Library Building)




